Winnebago County Jail Current Inmate List, by Name

InmatelD
25050037
19071270
25020099
20030422
1906301
25070018
23090362
25060120
25010081
1906302
25030061
23040047
23020243
21040572
1906318
23030141
25090317
23110214
1906250
1907149
24080354
25080217
25060326
25080372
21110232
23010364
21010536
23030275
1906596
19090266

Name

AHRENS, BRAEDEN MICHAEL
AKUAR, DHIEU DHIEU ACIEN
ALVARADO, SAMANTHA JULISA
ANAYA, ETHAN SANCHEZ
ANDERSON, RYAN LEE
ANDERSON, JOHN BRADLEE
ANDERSON, CHARLES EDWARD
ANDERSON, JULIAN JAMES
ARMSTEAD RIVERA, DANIEL DEMETRIS
ARRIAGA, ANGEL ZAMUDIO
AUSTIN, KAI DANIEL

AVILA, MICHELLE LEE

AYERS, ASHLEY JANE
BAGGETT, GEORGE QUISHONE
BANTLEON, BRONSON JOSEPH ALLEN
BARRON, SHAMIKA AMBER
BARTELS, ANDREW IRVING
BARTON, JAMES BRIAN
BARTOW, SHANNON RUSSELL
BAYLOUS, DEVIN RAY

BAZAN, RICHARD MARTIN
BENJAMIN, DENNIS RAY
BENTLEY, DAVID LEE

BETTS, MONTAY JOSE
BIERMAN, SCOTT EARL
BIRKHOLZ, KAINEN DOUGLAS
BLANKINSHIP, JAYMIN CLAYTON
BOHATY, JACY JANET
BONTILAO, BREIN DARYL
BOSSHART, CODY JAMES
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Run Date: 9/25/2025 4:04 AM

Jud. Status
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS

Initial Booking

5/4/2025 5:13:46 PM
9/17/2025 1:05:23 AM
8/26/2025 4:39:41 PM
9/15/2025 9:40:09 AM
9/19/2024 8:18:28 PM

7/2/2025 2:15:00 PM
7/24/2025 1:35:10 PM
9/13/2025 1:00:00 PM

9/20/2025 11:17:38 AM
3/28/2025 2:18:07 PM
9/24/2025 7:16:42 AM
7/24/2025 9:23:48 PM
6/20/2025 3:53:32 PM
3/6/2025 10:05:22 PM
7/2/2025 10:30:00 AM

9/23/2025 10:14:00 AM
9/24/2025 4:00:00 PM

9/17/2025 12:24:09 PM

8/13/2025 11:25:55 AM
7/31/2025 9:07:00 AM
4/8/2025 12:00:00 PM
8/15/2025 2:06:31 PM

8/13/2025 10:32:42 AM
8/29/2025 6:15:13 PM
6/29/2025 5:44:31 PM
7/2/2025 10:17:17 AM

9/6/2024 2:48:07 PM
7/16/2025 3:09:41 PM
7/24/2025 2:50:53 PM
9/8/2025 11:20:34 PM



25090140
201300018
24090410
25020034
21030347
25090139
20110341
20090126
24070225
19071399
20120327
24060005
23100332
20070262
1907350
25080097
25090224
21020617
19081103
25030210
20060096
21030664
25030009
25010190
19100096
21060245
19081185
20050324
20110253
24020223
25060081
201101285
24110288

BOTELHO, MICHAEL JOSEPH
BOWDEN, CLEA ANTWONETTE
BOYD, DESIREE ELIZEBETH
BRADBERRY, NATASHA ANNETTE
BRADLEY, OMARR DEMERA
BRAY, JACOB MICHAEL
BRIGHUM, COURTNEY MARIE
BROSMAN, RYAN LEE

BROWN, OMAH ANTHONY
BUCHANAN, SHARMAIN BROMISE
BUNKER, NICHOLAS JAMES
BURT, RANDY LEE

BURTT, AMBER LEE

BUTLER, JOSEPH
BUTTERFIELD, SCOTT ANDREW
CALVIN, KATLYN SUZANNE
CAMPBELL, AMANDA CHRISTINE
CARRICK, KRISTIN JOY
CARTER, LEONARD EDWARD
CERVANTES, MYRA YESENIA
CHANG, CHOR NENG

CHICK, MICHAEL DAVID
CLOUSE, STEVEN KARL
COENEN, PETER JAMES

COOK, WILLIAM ALEX

COSEY, RICKEY JOE

COSEY, MARVIN JOE
COUGHLIN, JALEESA SUE
CRUZ, LUIS ANTONIO

CURRY, JUSTIN QUITLAHUATL
CURRY, JALEESA MARIE
DAMMAN, NICHOLAS SCOTT
DANIELS, CARRIE JOE

mT ML LML L LS E S T S T T S E NS E S E NS S T L

ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRESENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRESENTENCED

9/12/2025 7:55:04 PM
6/14/2025 10:00:00 PM
8/21/2025 5:05:22 AM
9/24/2025 9:51:07 AM
8/7/2025 11:13:38 AM
9/12/2025 4:30:00 PM
8/6/2025 12:30:01 PM
8/11/2025 9:30:00 PM
7/15/2024 8:34:44 PM
2/18/2025 5:04:25 PM
8/7/2025 9:16:09 PM
7/28/2025 11:44:07 AM
9/21/2025 5:00:29 PM
8/25/2025 1:10:00 AM
7/24/2025 5:21:16 PM
8/8/2025 6:20:04 PM
9/18/2025 6:20:00 PM
7/2/2025 1:38:53 PM
9/22/2025 10:25:00 AM
9/3/2025 10:55:51 AM
5/14/2025 1:07:24 AM
8/20/2025 1:37:26 PM
7/5/2025 4:57:52 PM
9/8/2025 9:57:20 AM
7/29/2025 4:53:11 PM
8/5/2025 4:08:30 PM
8/8/2025 12:10:56 PM
5/16/2025 1:30:48 PM
7/28/2025 5:25:57 PM
4/17/2025 8:06:36 PM
8/21/2025 11:13:56 PM
10/21/2024 1:40:00 AM
11/25/2024 5:33:31 PM



24030071
1906439

1906343

24100032
21090332
25080007
25090251
19111173
25040210
25090298
23090031
22110242
20090616
19090799
25090245
21070185
24010006
22110251
25070307
25010156
25090316
25080260
24110282
24040122
25090029
24110088
24030223
24120113
24050069
19100527
19100399
22110338
19100726

DANIELS, MICHAEL RAY
DARRAH, ANDREW TYSON
DAVIS, NICHOLAS JAMES
DEJARDIN, CARISSA ANN

DENNIS DELANEY, TROY SHAUNTRE

DEPNER, JASON DONALD
DOUGLASS, MICHAEL RAY
DUCKSWORTH, TIFFANY LOUISE
DUGAN, LAYLEN TY

DUNDY ROUT, LATISHA LASHA
DUPLA, JOHN JOSEPH
DUTKIEWICZ, JOSHUA DYLAN
ECKOLDT, MICHAEL JOHN
EDWARDS, ELYSON MARIE
EDWARDS, THYLONIUS JAHROME
EISOLD, JADEN ROY

EITH, KYLE LEE

ELLIS, FREDERICK LYNN
FEDERER, ZACHARY MICHAEL
FENRICH, DANIEL CARL
FITTING, DARIAN JON

FOX, TA SEAN JUWAN KRIS
FRANKLIN, RODNEY DEON
FREDERICK, BARRY MARTIN
GAUTHIER, MASON LEO
GIACOMANTONIO, BRUNO TULLIO
GILL, QUENTON JAMAAL

GLASS, HANNAH MARIE

GOLDSMITH, KEJUAN ISAIAH DESHAWN

GONZALES, CELIA JANE
GONZALEZ, SIMON ARTURO

GONZALEZ RAVAN, ALEXANDRA KINSELLA

GORDON, CURTIS EUGENE
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PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED

7/31/2025 11:01:57 AM
7/26/2025 3:00:21 PM
9/11/2025 4:12:00 PM
9/2/2025 11:38:31 AM
9/19/2025 3:36:24 PM

8/1/2025 2:05:25 PM
9/19/2025 8:45:29 PM
8/19/2025 3:30:00 PM
9/17/2025 6:59:00 PM
9/23/2025 1:02:11 PM

5/8/2025 2:17:52 AM
4/19/2025 8:39:58 AM

9/8/2025 2:19:59 PM
7/16/2025 4:38:27 PM
9/19/2025 2:38:48 PM

9/8/2025 9:31:40 AM
6/20/2025 1:00:00 AM
9/11/2025 6:35:21 PM
9/13/2025 4:03:06 AM
8/19/2025 4:59:36 PM
9/24/2025 2:41:18 PM
8/19/2025 6:13:00 PM

11/25/2024 1:02:43 AM

4/5/2025 5:10:00 PM
9/4/2025 10:47:11 AM

9/24/2025 10:30:00 PM
8/25/2025 3:13:48 PM
9/14/2025 7:30:00 AM
9/17/2025 4:05:00 PM
7/15/2025 4:31:37 PM
7/18/2025 8:34:22 PM
9/19/2025 3:55:28 PM
7/28/2025 4:44:13 PM



23080334
1907380
25050198
22110311
21040302
24080012
25090305
21120033
25070420
19080425
20070640
24100408
24060402
24120052
25060257
201801557
23040126
20050299
25040175
20010659
24110293
23110156
22050532
19080050
24080055
22060007
19090846
1907693
23040154
20060161
24120120
19101031
19111059

GREISCH, TRICIA MABEL
GRIEDL, ADAM LEE

GRIMM, TODD E

GUSTAFSON, JAMES DENNIS
GUTIERREZ, RAFAEL
GUZMAN, JOSHUA TIMOTHY
HAFF, JENNA MARIE

HAGEN, MICHELLE MARIE
HARKINS, AUSTIN JAMES
HAYES, MARCUS SIRREALUS
HAZELTON, KYLE JAMES
HEAD, JEREMY LEE

HEISLER, STEVEN RICHARD
HENDRICKS, ANTHONY ROBERT
HENDRICKS, JOYLETTA SHANTA
HERRERA, ZARIEL ANTONIO
HIGGINS, RANDY LEE

HIGH, SARAH ELIZABETH
HILL, AUTUMN TAYLER
HOFFMAN, KIRA NICOLE
HOLDEN, CODY PATRICK
HOLLENBERG, GRAYSEN KENLEY
HOLM, JEFFERY GORDON
HOPFENSPERGER, LEE BRIAN
HRABE, CRAIG MITCHEL
HUSS, JASON DAVID

HYLER, GARRET MICHAEL
HYLER, SARAH MAY

HYLER, BRIAN KELLEY
IBRAHIM, IBRAHIM AHMED
JACOBS, TREVION DEONTION
JARA, AIDAN ARTURO

JENT, JEREMY JASON
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SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS

SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

9/22/2025 10:30:00 PM
7/19/2025 12:04:03 PM
5/14/2025 2:27:13 PM
6/30/2025 8:51:57 PM
8/13/2025 11:00:00 AM
6/26/2025 6:36:20 PM
9/23/2025 5:00:00 PM
9/4/2025 6:49:17 PM
7/30/2025 9:25:02 PM
7/17/2025 4:29:15 PM
4/21/2025 2:38:51 PM
9/18/2025 1:44:19 PM
8/12/2025 7:47:29 AM
12/4/2024 4:25:37 PM
9/5/2025 9:33:19 PM
4/25/2025 6:30:05 PM
8/20/2025 4:00:00 AM
8/12/2025 2:02:55 PM
5/4/2025 9:03:00 PM
9/17/2025 4:11:00 PM
11/25/2024 1:39:00 PM
8/19/2025 2:46:28 PM
11/13/2024 1:03:03 PM
1/26/2025 5:18:34 PM
7/18/2025 11:12:49 AM
6/21/2025 2:51:01 PM
8/18/2025 10:27:38 AM
8/20/2025 11:22:00 AM
8/20/2025 11:05:43 PM
6/12/2025 10:09:00 PM
4/25/2025 12:40:31 PM
7/29/2025 12:47:32 PM
8/8/2025 1:37:18 PM



23110316
22030285
25090254
25050084
19080962
21090463
20090384
22020359
21080008
21120355
21030555
21090607
23070418
20090520
24040265
23100404
22110254
21110267
20010516
24120070
21010143
23080299
22030056
23110282
19080081
25060127
200600973
21060576
21070227
21120336
20010295
19100650
22070374

JOCHMAN, BENJAMIN MICHAEL
JOHNSON, BRIAN JOVAN
JOHNSON, JESSE JAMES
JOHNSON, PRESTON SCOTT
JOHNSTON, KYLE EDWARD
JONES, CHARLES CALVIN
JOUBERT, JASON MICHAEL
KASPAR, KARA BROOKE
KATHERINE, ROBERT DEPRIEST
KING, ROLAND DAVID

KLAPA, JESSE PAUL
KRAEMER, ANGELIQUE JEAN
KUBERA, SARAH LEE
KUGLER, KRISTOPHER BURTON
KUNSTMAN, JOSEPH NORMAN
LAMB, MORRISON JAMES
LANGFORD, DEONTA LAVELL
LAO, EXAVIER

LAWRENCE, MICHAEL E
LEMKE, ANNE MARIE ROSE
LESLIE, STEVEN LEE

LISTER, GENELL MAURICE

LO, ANDY PHENG

LOEST, KYLE WILLIAM

LONG, RYAN RICHARD
LOPAS, MARY AMBER

MAAS, JOSHUA DOUGLAS
MADSEN, JESSICA LEE
MAHER, DANIEL JACOB
MALOUF, CODY JOSHUA
MANKA GILL, SAMUEL JACOB
MARFITT, MARSHALL CRAIG
MARLEWSKI, JACOB JAMES
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PRETRIAL
PROBATION
OTHER
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

9/23/2025 5:54:29 PM
6/12/2025 11:39:00 AM
9/20/2025 12:07:00 PM

9/22/2025 1:34:32 PM
9/10/2025 10:55:00 AM

5/20/2025 6:38:09 PM

9/17/2025 7:55:46 PM

7/24/2025 2:09:49 PM
5/26/2025 12:50:00 PM

9/22/2025 7:09:57 PM

8/12/2025 4:55:13 PM

8/5/2025 1:23:32 PM

5/29/2025 9:22:00 AM
6/19/2025 11:03:07 AM
2/17/2025 10:18:22 PM

8/19/2025 4:41:59 PM

8/20/2025 2:40:58 PM

8/12/2025 8:10:14 PM

9/19/2025 8:11:50 PM

8/28/2025 4:09:31 PM

8/3/2024 6:30:48 AM

9/24/2025 2:50:00 PM
10/13/2024 6:10:00 PM
9/23/2025 10:10:24 PM

7/15/2025 8:30:00 PM
6/11/2025 12:30:23 PM

5/14/2025 2:48:30 AM

5/10/2025 3:57:46 PM
9/10/2025 10:27:55 AM

9/5/2025 10:30:22 AM

9/5/2025 3:40:00 PM

9/11/2025 2:30:00 PM

6/28/2025 12:57:15 AM



20030119
931310
25040047
25070007
25080155
19080992
25070201
21080786
1906335
1906295
23030193
22100044
25010117
19111202
21120218
21110292
22090226
25080209
20060313
24070353
19080457
21110344
20060118
24090039
25020089
25040211
21060502
24100342
21090205
21040030
25040095
21010099
23070245

MARTIN, DEREK MAURICE
MARTINEZ, PABLO

MARTINEZ, MARITA S
MCELHANEY, HEATHER MICHELLE
MCKOY, JAMEER PATRICK
MCMAHON, ROBERT TAYLOR
MCMILLAN, CODY GREY
MCPHERSON, DARIUS LEMMANUEL
MEDINA, GIOVANNI MICHAEL
MELTON, MARCUS ANTWONE
METZIG, ERIK TYRRELL

MEYERS, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
MINCKLER, SCOTT EDWARD
MINEHAN, JUSTIN KAIKUNANE KEKONA
MIRACLE, BARBARA JEAN
MONTALVO, MADELYN ANGELINA
MOORE-HODGSON, NOAH TYLER
MORIN, ALAN KEITH

MORIN, ELENA MONIQUE

MORRIS, SHAYNA JAYSEN
MOSELEY, MALCOLM CORY
NACOTEE, KYLE PHILLIP
NAUGHTON, JAMES MATHEW
NIEMUTH, KATIE MARIE

NOFFKE, RYLEE SUE

NORFLEET, MARCUS
OESTERREICH, ANDREW JAMES
OKRASINSKI, THOMAS WILLIAM
OLSON, ANDREW HARLO

ONLEY, KEVIN CHARLES

OTT, SARAH ELIZABETH

PAAR, MATTHEW JAMES

PARISH, JACKIE A
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REVOCATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

1/27/2025 6:46:00 PM
5/20/2025 8:49:36 AM
9/19/2025 6:15:00 PM
7/1/2025 9:07:03 PM
9/18/2025 9:30:00 AM
6/29/2025 4:09:34 PM
9/23/2025 6:07:58 AM
8/26/2025 9:55:00 AM
5/22/2025 12:43:18 PM
4/15/2025 2:45:11 AM
3/18/2023 2:02:39 PM
9/16/2025 11:19:25 AM
9/2/2025 10:04:03 PM
6/17/2025 7:30:00 PM
9/8/2025 12:49:16 PM
7/19/2025 3:02:35 AM
9/12/2025 10:06:18 AM
8/14/2025 5:45:34 PM
8/30/2025 11:11:18 PM
8/11/2025 11:36:00 PM
7/9/2025 1:56:49 PM
9/22/2025 10:00:15 AM
6/24/2025 7:17:16 PM
6/24/2025 12:51:00 PM
9/7/2025 9:12:38 PM
4/18/2025 8:49:55 AM
10/15/2024 12:24:40 PM
9/13/2025 6:56:41 AM
8/31/2025 12:53:00 AM
9/10/2025 10:32:18 AM
4/10/2025 10:11:50 AM
7/16/2025 1:40:00 PM
7/18/2023 10:04:00 PM



20020354
25020316
22110146
22090157
24090242
20070030
22080102
20040300
25020135
19090225
25040248
24110105
24050204
20010493
25020224
23010202
19091107
25090280
25080042
25030039
24060148
1907906

25020112
21050203
19090744
25040372
21100273
24030337
21090232
23090167
22080298
22040526
20050176

PARISH, KEVIN LEE

PARKER, LAUREN ELIZABETH
PETERSON, LARA ALEXIS
PETRIE, TYRESE ELLIS
PFEIFER, DAVID GARY
PHILLIPS, THOMAS MERLE
PIERCE, BRIANNA PATSY
PIRTLE, HENRY

PLOG, BRIAN JOSEPH

POPE, ASHLEY MAE

POSTON, RASHADD SHAMSHADIN

QUINN, BRENNA ALISON
RANSOM, KRISTEN MARIE
RASMUSSEN, BARBARA MARIE
RATHSACK, TAD MARTIN
RAYMOND, CHELSEY JEAN
REINERT, DIANNE LYNN
REMUS, ANN KATHRYN
REZENDES, ANTHONY JOSEPH
RICHARD, CODY DANIEL
RILEY, DAUNTE DERELL
RINGSTROM, DANIEL PATRICK
RIVERS, CARL JAMES
ROBINSON, ANTHONY STEVEN
ROBL, JULIE ANN

ROGGE, TEVIN RAY

ROLF, WADE ALLAN
ROYCRAFT, ZACHERY THOMAS
ROYSTER, JEREMY DAVID
RUBY, BRYAN ELMER JAMES
RUESCH, GARY LEE

RUFFING, IZAC MICHAEL

RUIZ MORENO, NEESHA MARIE
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PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
REVOCATION
SENTENCED

7/23/2025 3:15:39 PM
2/27/2025 12:18:00 PM
9/12/2025 7:11:04 PM
9/23/2025 2:25:00 PM
6/27/2025 3:30:00 PM
6/5/2025 2:58:38 PM
9/8/2025 11:55:17 AM
4/2/2024 5:04:44 PM
2/14/2025 2:05:41 PM
9/10/2025 2:49:00 PM
4/21/2025 3:44:28 PM
6/21/2025 5:57:46 PM
8/21/2025 8:02:00 AM
5/26/2025 8:15:37 PM
9/23/2025 8:00:00 AM
7/15/2025 12:38:32 PM
9/13/2025 11:11:00 AV
9/22/2025 11:45:10 AM
8/4/2025 5:14:38 PM
3/5/2025 3:37:00 PM
7/6/2025 7:58:36 AM
8/21/2025 2:29:14 PM
2/12/2025 4:52:41 PM
8/17/2025 2:35:19 AM
4/10/2025 7:15:59 PM
9/24/2025 8:52:02 AM
4/11/2025 7:45:00 AM
4/12/2025 5:14:57 PM
4/24/2025 1:05:57 PM
8/4/2025 11:41:00 AM
9/12/2025 1:42:03 PM
6/19/2025 11:51:43 AM
1/15/2025 3:32:03 PM



25070233
21010268
19090251
25060159
25060313
19090393
25070184
21120054
24040342
21090130
1906679
25010034
21070602
21060211
21100244
19120159
22100023
22080312
23110319
25080125
20090638
21060012
25080085
25070425
21080099
22040066
25090193
20020389
24090153
24090075
24120179
23120236
201601502

RUSSELL, TROY JERARD
SAMIDA, DAVID JOHN

SANDEN, WILLIAM GORDON
SANDRI, GREG MICHAEL
SANTOS ARNDT, EFRAIN PETER
SAVAGE, DESTINY JOY

SCHEIL, JOSHUA COLBY
SCHIESEL, JEFFREY ALAN
SCHMIDT, NANCY ANN
SCHMIEDEL, JOSHUA CODY
SCHREIBER, NICKOLAS MICHAEL
SCHREIBER, SAMUEL FREDERICK
SCHROEDER, MEGAN ARVILLA
SCHUBERT, NINA RACHEL
SCHUHART, RANDY SCOTT
SCHULZ, ROBERT ROY
SCHWABENLENDER, ABIGAIL LEE
SCHWALBACH, TRENTON BRIAN DAVID
SEAGER, SHAINA KATHLEEN
SECTION, VAUTRELL JQUINA
SIMS, KENDALE L

SINGLETON, DARNELL ANTONIO
SKORBIER, DERIK JAMES

SMITH, JUSTIN LOUIS

SMITH, HAYDEN ALEX

STANG, ISAIAH QUINTON
STEFFEK, KENNETH ROBERT
STEIN, ORLIN JAMES
STEVENSON, KRYSTIE LEE
STEWART, ANTHONY MICHAEL
STINSKI, CONNER JOHN
STOOKEY, ROBERT EUGENE
SWANGER, RICHARD STEVEN
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HOLD/DETAIN
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PROBATION
REVOCATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
REVOCATION

7/17/2025 7:19:42 PM
8/27/2025 9:50:19 PM
7/23/2025 3:00:00 PM
9/20/2025 9:14:29 AM
6/26/2025 11:16:30 AM
7/29/2025 2:46:12 AM
7/13/2025 8:15:57 PM
10/5/2024 9:48:00 PM
5/19/2025 3:45:51 PM
8/13/2025 10:00:28 PM
9/11/2025 10:00:00 AM
9/18/2025 3:20:00 PM
8/3/2025 7:36:24 PM
8/14/2025 7:45:27 PM
5/13/2025 10:15:04 AM
7/25/2025 11:36:22 AM
5/2/2025 8:14:37 AM
7/11/2025 10:48:09 AM
7/18/2025 9:43:53 AM
8/10/2025 10:51:33 PM
8/31/2025 2:51:50 AM
4/29/2025 1:07:06 PM
8/7/2025 2:20:47 PM
7/31/2025 11:36:10 AM
9/6/2025 1:56:00 PM
10/22/2024 4:00:15 AM
9/16/2025 2:30:05 PM
7/14/2025 2:50:20 PM
2/1/2025 11:44:00 AM
8/13/2025 4:48:16 PM
5/27/2025 8:40:43 PM
9/14/2025 11:23:31 AM
3/22/2025 1:59:00 AM



21040031
25020096
23120099
24030002
22030346
23030081
24090071
25090236
201601518
21080160
20060386
22060119
25070294
23010093
22100293
23100409
25090072
25060173
25080022
201201280
25050402
25040062
25080243
24050380
24040223
24070043
20040142
20110226
22090017
24070205
19110288
19110542
23110092

TANK, NICHOLAS JOHN

TAPIA ALCAZAR, TANYA KIMBERLY
TAYLOR, KRISTIN LYNE
THOMACK, MELANIE LEE
THOMPSON, DANIEL DENIS
THUNDER, TREVOR LEE

TODD, JAMES JON

TOPETE, MARIELENA

TOWNER, WILLIAM NICHOLAS
TUEFFEL, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
TURKS, ANTHONY JAMAL
VANNORMAN, TYLER DONOVAN
VANWYCHEN, ANTAVIHA ANN
VEACH, ADRIAN ALLEN

VEST MCKELLIP, TABITHA LORICE
VISSERS, KATIE ANN

VISTAIN, ROGER VINCENT
VOGT, ZACHARY JAMES
WALTER, BRANDON LADDELL
WALTON, CLAYTON GREGORY
WARD, NATALEE ROSE
WESTPHAL, HEIDI LYNN
WETZEL, DANIEL RICHARD
WHITTY, JACOB RYAN
WICKERSHEIM, NATHAN LEO
WILSON, DANIEL TREVON
WILSON, RICKY THOMAS
WINNETT, SHAD MICHAEL
WOLFF, KATHERINE JEAN
WOLFGRAM, AMANDA LEIGH
WOODFALL, JEREMY ROBERT
WOODS, WALTER TAKARLAE EARL
WOODS, DERRYCK L
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PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
OTHER
PROBATION
PROBATION
REVOCATION
PROBATION
REVOCATION
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS

PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS

PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED

6/25/2025 10:30:56 AM
9/2/2025 9:25:42 AM
8/31/2025 2:05:02 AM
9/1/2025 1:53:21 AM
5/13/2025 4:07:00 PM
9/18/2025 9:49:14 AM
9/11/2025 10:28:47 AM
9/18/2025 10:25:54 AM
9/23/2025 3:30:00 PM
6/13/2025 1:13:00 AM
6/9/2025 5:01:00 PM
6/22/2025 4:40:08 PM
9/8/2025 12:50:26 AM
9/11/2025 12:00:00 PM
8/23/2025 12:47:00 AM
9/4/2025 11:51:53 AM
9/8/2025 8:50:23 AM
6/15/2025 10:55:00 PM
8/2/2025 2:35:00 AM
9/4/2025 7:33:39 PM
9/23/2025 12:57:00 PM
8/27/2025 3:11:07 AM
8/18/2025 1:30:00 PM
4/4/2025 4:55:45 PM
6/16/2025 3:35:32 PM
7/3/2024 6:47:37 AM
7/31/2025 12:15:00 AM
9/19/2025 9:29:27 AM
9/5/2025 1:51:00 PM
7/14/2024 1:35:00 PM
7/29/2025 6:13:52 PM
8/29/2025 6:47:00 PM
9/2/2025 10:26:20 AM



24040282
20010615
23120326
20090186
21030377
23020230
19090893
21080603
21030558
21080655
21060383

WORM, JOSHUA DANIEL
WRIGHT, ISAIAH ALVIN MICHAEL
WRIGHT, ABIGAIL ZOE HANNAH
YAO, JEREMIAH PETER

YATES, GUY RONALD

YOUNG, BRIGHAM TERRELL
YOUNG, MITCHELL ALOYSIUS
ZAREMBA, JAYMIN WAYNE
ZIMMER, RYNE ANDREW
ZUELKE, KAYCEY LEIGH
ZWIEG, GWENDOLYN RENE
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SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

12/22/2024 1:00:43 AM
2/6/2025 2:57:31 PM
6/13/2025 1:48:36 PM
9/13/2025 10:00:40 AM
9/11/2025 2:15:00 PM
6/5/2025 2:05:42 PM
9/19/2025 11:39:12 PM
2/2/2025 3:18:15 AM
9/16/2025 1:32:22 PM
8/25/2025 1:14:11 AM
9/23/2025 12:01:00 PM



